
写真はイメージになります。
ネタ、器の変更がございます。

ご了承ください。

お味噌汁は甘えびの頭を使用しています。
丼、定食には甘えびのお味噌汁が付きます。

税込み価格になります。

English menu



（01）Supreme Assorted

Sushi 13 pieces JP￥３５８０

（02）Assorted 
Sushi 10 pieces

JP￥２５８０

Please note : Ingredients may vary depending on availability．
Please let the staff know what number your order is.

(Tuna/Tofu/Fried Seafood)

（03）Fuji-Sakura 
Set Meal

JP￥１７８０



（05)
‘HON-MAGURO’ TORO-DON

Bowl of rice topped with
Supreme Fatty tuna

JP￥３０８０

（04）‘MAGURO-DON’
Bowl of rice topped with 3 types of Tuna

Tuna /minced Tuna/Tuna marinated in soy sauce

JP￥１９８０

Enjoy fresh tuna from Shimizu Port.

（06）
‘MAGURO’ TORO-DON
Premium bowl of rice topped

with 3 types of tuna

JP￥２６８０



（07）
‘CHIRASHI’

Bowl of rice topped
with Assorted

Seafood
10 types of seafood

JP￥２６８０

（08）
‘TEKKA-DON’

Bowl of rice topped with
lean Tuna

JP￥１８８０

（09）
‘ZUKE-MAGURO-DON’
Bowl of rice topped with

Tuna marinated
in soy sauce

JP￥１７８０

（10）
‘NEGITORO-DON’
Bowl of rice topped with

minced Tuna

JP￥１６８０



（12）
‘OYAKO-DON’

Bowl of rice with
Salmon ＆ Salmon roe

topping

JP￥２８８０
（13）

‘HOKKAI-DON’
Bowl of rice topped

with 3 types of seafood
(Scallop, Salmon roe, squid)

JP￥２９８０

（11）
‘IKURA-DON’
Bowl of rice with

Salmon roe topping

JP￥３１８０

（14）
‘TUGARU-DON’
Bowl of rice topped

with 3 types of seafood
(Scallop, Minced tuna, Salmon)

JP￥２５８０



JP￥１９８０

（15）KAIZAN-DON
Bowl of rice topped with

Tuna＆Roast Beef

Sushi Rice with Tuna and Roast beef 
topping is a perfect combination！

Enjoy with Kaizan's original sauce！



Shizuoka’s specialty！

（18）

OUGON-DON
Bowl of rice topped with 

Salmon roe and Raw whitebait

JP￥３１８０

Freshly delivered from Yoshida Fish Port

(16)NAMA-SHIRASU-DON JP￥１６８０
Bowl of rice with Raw whitebait topping

(17)KAMAAGE-SHIRASU-DON JP￥１４８０
Bowl of rice with Boiled whitebait topping

(Rice Option: Plain White Rice or Sushi Rice）

（All of our seafood bowls use sushi 
rice）



*Price includes tax.

Sushi rice plate topped with lean tuna & raw whitebait
(Sweet shrimp miso soup, pickles & fruit)

‘Tuna’ freshly delivered 
from Shimizu Porｔ．This
represents Mt. FUJI‘s
Red color during sunset; 
and ‘Whitebait’, （a 
specialty of Yoshida Port）
represents  the glittering 
snow on the mountaintop.
These two ingredients 
represents Shizuoka 
Prefecture.

Soft drink buffet＋JP￥３３０
soft drink buffet JP￥２８０

Melon Set ＋JP￥４４０
Mask Melon 1/16 cut

Special Set ＋JP￥５５０
Mask Melon 1/16 cut & Soft drink buffet

（19）



“FUJI no EBI Shrimps”& Vegetable Tempura /Sweet Shrimp Miso soup/pickles/fruit

JP￥１,６５０

“FUJI no Ebi Shrimp” was featured on a 
Japanese TV program.
Shrimplet is carefully raised until it reach it’s
perfect size which makes the shell so soft
and edible. Tastier with our original sauce!

(20)



（21）TAIRYOU-
FUNE Set meal 

Lean tuna, albacore tuna、fatty 
tuna, sweet shrimp, red clam, 

scallop, salmon roe, 
boiled whitebait, squid, salmon

JP￥３６８０

The set meal includes white rice, sweet shrimp miso soup,
pickles and fruit.

（22）MEOTO-
FUNE Set Meal

Lean tuna, albacore tuna, fatty 
tuna, minced tuna, sweet shrimp, 

red clam, squid, salmon

JP￥２６８０

（23）WATASHI-
FUNE Set Meal
Lean tuna, albacore tuna, 

minced tuna, sweet shrimp,  
squid, salmon

JP￥１６８０
Please note : Ingredients may vary depending on availability



（25) SAKURA-TEN
Sakura shrimp tempura 
rice bowl & Assorted

sashimi
Sweet shrimp miso soup, 

pickles, fruit

JP￥１９８０

（26）TEN-SASHI
Sakura shrimp tempura & 

Assorted sashimi 
Rice, sweet shrimp miso soup, 

pickles, fruit

JP￥１９８０

（24）HANA-CHIRASHI
Small seafood rice bowl &

Sakura shrimp tempura
Sweet shrimp miso soup, 

pickles, fruit

JP￥１９８０



（27）
Fried Shrimp &

Fried Oyster Set Meal
JP￥１５８０

（28）
Fried Pork Chop 

Set Meal
JP￥１８８０

Kids Menu
（29）Kids Sushi A

JP￥９９０
Kids menu includes juice

“NO Raw Fish”
（30）Kids Sushi B

JP￥９９０



Grilled eel from Shizuoka

Elver (small eel）swim upstream in many rivers such 
as the Oi River that flow into Suruga Bay.
Our elver are raised at an eel farm in Yoshida Town, 
Shizuoka Prefecture.
It is prepared and baked with traditional craftsmanship.
This eel has no odor and is very delicious, so it is said to 
be the Supreme Eel.

We use eel from Shizuoka, 
tuna shipped directly from Shimizu Port, 
and Musk-Melon from local Shizuoka.

JP￥５８００
Shizuoka grilled eel and rice/Assorted Sashimi/

Shizuoka Musk-Melon/Sweet shrimp Miso soup/pickles

（31）

Supreme grilled eel set meal



Supreme grilled eel set meal with 
Shizuoka Musk Melon 1/16cut

JP￥４６８０

Supreme grilled eel set meal with
assorted tuna sashimi

JP￥５１８０

（32）

（33）



Supreme tuna sushi

Fatty tuna Sushi 5 pieces
Tuna Sushi 5 pieces

Fatty tuna Sushi 4 pieces
Tuna Sushi 4 pieces

Fatty tuna Sushi 3 pieces
Tuna Sushi 3 pieces

JP￥３５２０

JP￥２２００

JP￥２８６０

JP￥１８８０

JP￥１５８０

JP￥１２８０

Sushi Set Meal

＋JP￥２８０
Sweet shrimp 
Miso soup Set

＋JP￥４４０
Soft drink 
Buffet Set

＋JP￥５５０
Musk Melon
Set

＋JP￥６６０
Special Set

Soft Drink Buffet & Sweet shrimp Miso soup

Musk Melon 1/16 cut & Sweet shrimp Miso soup

Soft drink Buffet ＆ Musk Melon 1/16 cut
Sweet shrimp Miso soup & Fruit

Matsu

Take

Ume

（35）

（34）

（36）



Shizuoka
(37)Top quality cantaloupe

“Cantaloupe”represents
Shizuoka Prefecture

Cantaloupe is known as the king of fruits.
There are two types :

‘Crown melon’ and ‘Aroma melon’.
Please enjoy it！

JP￥１８００ JP￥1100



Assorted Sashimi JP￥２４８０
For 2-3 persons    JP￥４２８０
For 4-5 Persons JP￥６８８０

Assorted Sashimi For 1 person Assorted Sashimi For 2-3 persons

Fatty tuna
Sashimi
JP￥１９８０

Tuna Sashimi
JP￥１２８０

Ingredients may vary depending on availability.

（38）

（39）

（50）

（51） （52）



（54）
Squid Sashimi
JP￥９８０

（55) 
Salmon Sashimi

JP￥９８０

(56) 
Scallops

JP￥９８０

Freshly shipped from
Yoshida Port

(53）Raw whitebait  JP￥１１８０

squid



Our recommendations
Deep-fried Sakura shrimp Tempura

Made from scratch after receiving your order.

(57) Sakura Shrimp KAKIAGE JP￥９８０

Shizuoka specialty
Black HANPEN is made from whole fish 

such as sardines and mackerel.
A richly flavored minced fish !

(58) Fried KURO-HANPEN (3 pieces)
JP￥７８０



Extra large size

(59) Deep-fried 
horse mackerel

JP￥６８０

(60) Fried shrimp
JP￥８８０
(2 pieces)

（61）
Made in Hiroshima

Fried oyster
JP￥９８０
(3 pieces)



（62）
Fried octopus
JP￥９８０

(63) Fried Fuji shrimp 
＆

French fries

JP￥８８０

(64) 
Fried sweet shrimp

JP￥８８０

White Rice JP￥２２０ Sushi Rice JP￥３３０

Rice refill JP￥１１０ Upgraded size add JP￥１１０
Sweet shrimp miso soup JP￥３３０
Rice Set meal (Rice/Sweet shrimp Miso soup/Pickles/Fruit)  JP￥５５０

Shrimp miso soup can be replaced with bonito miso soup,
Please ask the staff.

（65）French fries JP￥６８０
（66）Edamame     JP￥４８０
（69）Cold toufu JP￥４４０



Sushi rice/Fuji shrimps/Lean tuna/Fatty tuna/Sweet shrimps Miso soup

４,０００円



３,０００円



Beverage/饮品
Beer 啤酒 맥주
【SAPPORO/札幌啤酒/삿포로】
(99)  Draft beer(L)/生啤大杯/생맥주큰잔 JP￥1,080 

(100) Draft beer(M)/生啤中杯/생맥주중머그잔 JP￥780 
(101) Draft beer(S)/ 生啤 小杯/생맥주와인글라스 JP￥580
(102) Bottled beer/瓶装 /병맥주 JP￥780
(103) Non-alcoholic beer/无酒精啤酒/

무알코올맥주 JP￥580

Cocktail/Whiskey 鸡尾酒/威士忌칵테일위스키
(104) Shochu with Shizuoka Green tea 

烧酒加静冈绿茶 소주시즈오카녹차
Hot/cold                                                       JP￥600

(105)Shochu with Lemon Soda 烧酒加柠檬苏打水
소주레몬소다 JP￥600 

(106)Shochu with oolong tea 烧酒加乌龙茶

소주우롱차 JP￥600
(107)High Ball Whiskey with Soda  威士忌加苏打水

위스키와소다 JP￥600
Whiskey on the rock 威士忌加冰 위스키록 JP￥600

Shochu 烧酒 소주
(108)Barley/麦烧酒/보리소주
(109)Sweet potato/芋烧酒/고구마소주
Shochu with Water/Hot water/On the rock
烧酒加水/加白开水/加冰/소주와물/소주와뜨거운물/얼음만 JP￥600

Please point to the menu number when ordering/ 点单时请注明菜单编号
Please bring the bill to the cashier/请将账单带到收银台



Beverage/饮品
Japanese Sake/清酒일본술
【Cold Sake/冷酒/냉주】
(110)HANA-NO-MAI/花之舞/ JP￥1080
(111)GARYUBAI/卧龙梅 JP￥980
(112)EIKUN/英君 JP￥980
【Hot Sake/热酒/뜨거운술】
(113)KIHEI/喜平 JP￥860

Plum wine/梅酒/매실주
(114)Plum wine with water/梅酒加水/매실주와물 JP￥600
Plum wine On the Rock/梅酒加冰/ 매실주와얼음 JP￥600
Plum wine with sparkling water
梅酒加苏打水/매실주와소다 JP￥600

Wine/葡萄酒/와인
(115)Yellow Tail  187ml
Red/White红/白빨강/흰색 JP￥980

Soft Drink/汽水/청량음료
(116)Drink buffet/自助饮料吧/음료뷔페 JP￥480
(117)Soft Drink One glass/汽水(一杯)/음료(1잔) JP￥300

HOT/COLD                                                                              HOT
・coffee 咖啡커피 ・Corn soup
・American coffee 美式咖啡아메리칸커피
・Cappuccino 卡布奇诺카푸치노
・Cafe latte 拿铁咖啡카페라테
・Matcha latte 抹茶拿铁말차라떼
COLD
・Pepsi Cola 百事可乐펩시콜라・Ginger Ale姜汁汽水진저에일
・Orange juice 橙汁오렌지주스・Orange soda 橙子苏打水오렌지소다
・Oolong tea乌龙茶우롱차・Apple juice 苹果汁사과주스
・ZONE


